
 
2018 Emergency Management Conference 

“Road to Resilience” 
Thursday, September 20, 2017 8:00 am to 4:00 pm 

AGENDA 
(Subject to slight updates, of course) 

TIME TOPIC SPEAKER Organization 
7:30-8:00 REGISTRATION & NETWORKING  
8:00-8:15 OPENING REMARKS Chris Wright 

Ross Kocen 
BICEPP President 
BICEPP Programs Chair 

8:15-8:30 
8:30-8:35 
8:35-8:50 
8:50-9:00 

Flash 1 – Emergency Communications 
Transition 
Flash 2 – Building and Equipping a Corporate EOC 
Premier Sponsor Speaking Opportunities 

Les Borsay 
 
Mike Ripley  

J. Paul Getty 
 
BICEPP Past President  

9:00-10:15 Modernizing Public Warning Messaging Dr. Dennis Mileti Professor Emeritus 
University of Colorado 
Boulder 

10:15-10:30 BREAK Networking & Exhibits  
10:30- 10:45 
10:45-10:50 
10:50-11:05 
11:05-11:10 
11:10-11:25 

Flash 3 – Activating an EOC 
Transition 
Flash 4 – Ready Your LA Neighborhood 
Transition 
BREAK Networking & Exhibits 

Nina Johnson 
 
Crisanta 
Gonzalez 

Institute for Emergency 
Training 
 
LA City EMD 

11:25-12:30 Benefit Private-Public Partnerships Abby Browning CalOES 
12:30-1:15 LUNCH & Networking & Exhibits 

 

1:15-1:30 
 
1:30-1:35 
1:35-1:50 
1:50-1:55 

Flash 5 – ShakeAlert Earthquake Early Warning 
System 
Transition 
Flash 6 – ABC’s of Disaster Drills 
Transition 

Margaret Vinci 
 
 
Ross Kocen 

Caltech Office of 
Earthquake Programs 
 
First On Scene Training 

1:55-3:00 The Tale of Two Cities - Thomas Fire 
 

Daniel Wall VC Emergency 
Preparedness 

3:00-3:10 BREAK Networking & Exhibits  
3:10 3:25 
 
3:25-3:30 
3:30-3:45 

Flash 7 – Unique Lessons Learned from Past 
Earthquakes 
Transition 
Flash 8 – Emergency Supply Management Tips 

Glen Granholm 
 
 
Jeff Edelstein  

Safe-T-Proof 
 
 
SOS Survival Products 

3:45-4:00 Closing Remarks  

 


