

2018 Emergency Management Conference

"Road to Resilience"

Thursday, September 20, 2017 8:00 am to 4:00 pm

AGENDA

(Subject to slight updates, of course)

TIME	ТОРІС	SPEAKER	Organization
7:30-8:00	REGISTRATION & NETWORKING		
8:00-8:15	OPENING REMARKS	Chris Wright	BICEPP President
		Ross Kocen	BICEPP Programs Chair
8:15-8:30	Flash 1 – Emergency Communications	Les Borsay	J. Paul Getty
8:30-8:35	Transition		
8:35-8:50	Flash 2 – Building and Equipping a Corporate EOC	Mike Ripley	BICEPP Past President
8:50-9:00	Premier Sponsor Speaking Opportunities		
9:00-10:15	Modernizing Public Warning Messaging	Dr. Dennis Mileti	Professor Emeritus
			University of Colorado Boulder
10:15-10:30	BREAK Networking & Exhibits		
10:30- 10:45	Flash 3 – Activating an EOC	Nina Johnson	Institute for Emergency
10:45-10:50	Transition		Training
10:50-11:05	Flash 4 – Ready Your LA Neighborhood	Crisanta	
11:05-11:10	Transition	Gonzalez	LA City EMD
11:10-11:25	BREAK Networking & Exhibits		
11:25-12:30	Benefit Private-Public Partnerships	Abby Browning	CalOES
12:30-1:15	LUNCH & Networking & Exhibits		
1:15-1:30	Flash 5 – ShakeAlert Earthquake Early Warning	Margaret Vinci	Caltech Office of
	System		Earthquake Programs
1:30-1:35	Transition		
1:35-1:50	Flash 6 – ABC's of Disaster Drills	Ross Kocen	First On Scene Training
1:50-1:55	Transition		
1:55-3:00	The Tale of Two Cities - Thomas Fire	Daniel Wall	VC Emergency Preparedness
3:00-3:10	BREAK Networking & Exhibits		
3:10 3:25	Flash 7 – Unique Lessons Learned from Past Earthquakes	Glen Granholm	Safe-T-Proof
3:25-3:30	Transition		
3:30-3:45	Flash 8 – Emergency Supply Management Tips	Jeff Edelstein	SOS Survival Products
3:45-4:00	Closing Remarks		1